RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
4 Races

JIM PORTENGA (J
PORTENGA)

4 Races

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
4 Races

ANDREW GUIMOND
(AAA +BORGES LOFT)

4 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

4 Races

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

4 Races

TONY GOGONIS (K&T
GOGONIS)

4 Races

ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN
LOFT)

4 Races

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
YB

Release: C | Dist: All | South (S)
October 20th 2025, 1:59 pm

Average Speed: 1505.641 YPM
Total Distance: 486.262 Miles
Average Speed: 1496.878 YPM

Total Distance: 483.958 Miles
Average Speed: 1495.527 YPM
Total Distance: 481.700 Miles
Average Speed: 1491.8 YPM

Total Distance: 485.922 Miles
Average Speed: 1491.059 YPM

Total Distance: 487.113 Miles
Average Speed: 1469.718 YPM

Total Distance: 483.288 Miles
Average Speed: 1443.357 YPM

Total Distance: 483.340 Miles
Average Speed: 1438.518 YPM

Total Distance: 485.711 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

9:28:24

9:29:1

9:26:53

9:33:16

9:34:58

9:38:44

9:49:22

9:54:15

m



