Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 YB

Release: C | Dist: All | South (S)
October 20th 2025, 1:59 pm

1.	RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)	Average Speed: 1505.641 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 486.262 Miles	Total Time: 9:28:24
2.	JIM PORTENGA (J	Average Speed: 1496.878 YPM	
	PORTENGA)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 483.958 Miles	Total Time: 9:29:1
3.	JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)	Average Speed: 1495.527 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 481.700 Miles	Total Time: 9:26:53
4.	ANDREW GUIMOND	Average Speed: 1491.8 YPM	
	(AAA+BORGES LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 485.922 Miles	Total Time: 9:33:16
5.	STEVE MITCHELL (S&T	Average Speed: 1491.059 YPM	
	MITCHELL)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 487.113 Miles	Total Time: 9:34:58
6.	JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN	Average Speed: 1469.718 YPM	
	BROS)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 483.288 Miles	Total Time: 9:38:44
7.	TONY GOGONIS (K&T	Average Speed: 1443.357 YPM	
	GOGONIS)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 483.340 Miles	Total Time: 9:49:22
8.	ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN	Average Speed: 1438.518 YPM	
	LOFT)		
	4 Races	Total Distance: 485.711 Miles	Total Time: 9:54:15